
Pos

3
1

Not classified
DNF

9
1
2

No.

52

26

42
74

Name

James Cowton

Phil Harvey

Paul Coward
Raymond Tulett

Bike

Peter Berwick Ya

Honda

Honda
Honda

cc

TZ 250

RS 250

K4 500
K4 350

Laps

6

2

5
5

Total Tm

12:05.449

3:54.901

13:15.352
13:52.316

Diff

DNF

36.964

Best Tm

1:58.649

1:55.409

2:11.927
2:42.632

Avg. Speed

72.352

74.482

54.995
52.552

Best Speed

73.730

75.800

66.309
53.790

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/07/2013 16:58:32

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Best Lap Tm

1:55.409

Best Speed

75.800               26 Phil Harvey

Best Lap by

Cock O' The North Road Races

Lightweight 250 & Classics

Race 18 - 2nd Leg

Race started at 16:43:27

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

21/07/2013 16:43


